Johnson County 4-H & Agricultural Fair Association



Obsessor-County Falingments 484 N. Marken St. Francisco No. 2015

Thank you for your support of the Johnson County 4-H Horse & Pony Program. It is already time to prepare the information, awards, and donors for the 2023 Johnson County 4-H and Agricultural Fair, which will be held July 16-22, 2023. Our members have been hard at work with their horses and preparing other projects, and we are excited for a great fair week!

In preparation for this year's fair, we would like to know if you wish to sponsor a class. If so, please complete the form below, return it with your check made out to Johnson County 4-H Horse and Pony. Please mail it to Stephanie Dunn, 2114 Dakota Drive, Franklin, Indiana 46131. A donation of \$10 will sponsor one class.

All donors will receive the following recognition:

- *name listed on poster outside entry booth
- *name read during each of the shows during fair week
- *name listed on back of show bills during fair week

*social media shout outs

*banquet recognition

Your sponsorship will help provide special awards for our members to recognize their hard work. On behalf of the 4-H Horse and Pony members, leaders, and parents, thank you for your support of the Johnson County 4-H Program.

Sincerely,

Stephanie Dunn
Stephanie Dunn

Donor Name:
Address:
Class Sponsored (If you have a specific class you wish to sponsor, please indicate that here):
4-H Member Name:

Attention: In order for 4-H members to receive credit for this sponsorship, only COMPLETED forms will be accepted. Form and check MUST be received no later than JULY 7.